                                                 U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S      2
J21K Series
J2
1
K
 S
e
ri

J 21 K  S e r i e s
                                                 U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S      5
how to order
BUILDING A PART NUMBER
Select a type          Select a Model    Select an Option
Refer to the “Type” section below
Determine type number based on
switch output, enclosure, adjustment
and reference.
Fill in the type portion of your part
number with the corresponding number.
Refer to the “Model Charts”
Determine model or stock number based
on adjustable range, deadband and
proof pressure.
Fill in the model portion of your part
number with the corresponding number.
FOR FASTER DELIVERY:
If no options are required, use the stock
number to order.
Refer to the “Options” section
Determine option number based on
switch output, optional materials or other
product enhancements.
Fill in the option portion of your part
number with the corresponding number.
Leave “option” portion blank if no
options are needed.
FOR MULTIPLE OPTIONS: Call United
Electric Controls.
TYPE                           DESCRIPTION
Differential Pressure     Type J21K -  one SPDT output, internal adjustment with no reference dial.
SWITCH OPTIONS
0140                            Gold flashed contacts, 1 A 125 VAC resistive
0500                            Close deadband, 5 A 125/250 VAC resistive
1520                            Adjustable deadband, 15 A 125/250/277 VAC resistive; adjustable wheel changes rise setting only; if
                                                                                                                      adjustment on fall setting is required use primary
adjustment
1535                            High ambient, 15 A 125/250 VAC resistive; temperatures up to 250°F (121°C)
1537                            Vapor sealed switch, 15A 125/250 VAC resistive
OTHER OPTIONS
M201                           Factory set one switch; specify increasing or decreasing pressure and set point
M276                           Range indicated on nameplate in bars/mbars
M278                           Range indicated on nameplate in Kg/cm2
M444                           Paper ID tag
M446                           Stainless steel ID tag & wire attachment
M550                           Oxygen service cleaning; internal construction may change (not available model 254)
M900                           Watertight conduit fitting; converts 7/8” hole to 1/2” NPT fitting. Required for product to meet enclosure type 4X
agbon
Uncontrolled  if printed
6     U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S
J21K Series
J2
1
K
 S
e
ri
e
s
dimensional drawings
Type J21K
Dimension A
Models              Inches   mm           NPT
127-150            8.06      204,72     1/4
S127B-S150B    8.86      225,04     1/2
232                   6.52      165,61      1/4
254                   6.64      168,66      1/4
357                   6.86      174,24      1/4
INTERNAL SET POINT ADJUSTMENT
All dimensions stated in inches (millimeters)
���